
LOT 19 BLOCK 2 WILSON SPRINGS CO
1-B DESC AS: COMM AT NW COR OF S
RUN S 1218.72 FT, CONT SOUTH 967

KIRKLAND HENRIETTA N
311 SW NAUTILUS RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-7S-15-04149-219

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

06/25/2015 TW 0.58 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

65,141
0

14,000
79,141

0
79,141

0
79,141
79,141

0

79,141

1245/0657 11/13/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KRISTAL KIGHT-FITZ,RO

HENRIETTA N & JOE R

1245/0662 11/05/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENRIETTA N & JOE R K

KRISTAL KIGHT-FITZ,

2026
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LAND:1:2: OLD BLK 2

LAND:1:1: RIVER LOT NEAR SPRING

HX Base Yr

357 SW RAMP GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0300 01 1,154 77.1120 94.08 108,568 1981 1981 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 54,190

PTO 240 5 12 677

UOP 192 20 38 2,145

UOP 720 20 144 8,129

2,112 1,154 65,141

BAS= N40 UOP= N8 W24 S8 E24$ W24 PTO= N8 W10 S24 E10 N16$ S40
E24$ PTR= E30 UOP= E24 N30 W24 S30$ W30$.

BAS 40

24

40

24

UOP 8

24

8

24

PTO

8

10

24

10

16

UOP

24

30

24

30

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


